
4168 MVL

0029 SGJ

0031 MVL

0034 SWE

0051 SGJ

0054 SGJ

0055 SGJ

0063 MVL

0080 SGJ

0081 SWE

0037 SGJ

0077 MVL

0070 SWE ***TOM***WOOD, D JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

HAYNES, P GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SHELTON, W GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

DAMERON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WARE, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

ODHIAMBO, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

MUNOZ, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

MATTHEWS, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

JOHNSON III, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WILSON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

STRANSKY, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

Closed: 1/30/2025 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

HARRIS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 13, 2025
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ANDERSON, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Adj pending Conversion to Ch 7



0061 MVL

0064 SWE

0066 SGJ

0073 SGJ

0078 SWE

0035 SWE

0072 SWE

0079 SGJ

0039 MVL

0046 MVL

0053 SWE

0076 MVL WILSON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

BYRD SR, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

PRESLEY JR, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

GRAY SR, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

VALDEZ, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

TAVAREZ, I LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

VEROSTKO, A LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/27/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

HUITT, M LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, N LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

ARECHIGA, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 13, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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MENDEZ, B LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting



0041 MVL

0025 SGJ

0028 SGJ

0042 SWE

0043 SWE

0049 MVL

0050 SGJ

0056 SGJ

0057 SWE

0058 MVL

0071 MVL RODRIGUEZ BUSTAMANTE, EPRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/21/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

PETERS, L PRO SE TOM 

11:15 

11:15 341 Meeting

KANG, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/24/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

MENDEZ, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/15/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

WADE, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/15/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ROSS, E PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/23/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

PUENTE, M PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/28/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

VILLA, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/22/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

MACKEY, A PRO SE TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

MIRAMONTEZ, R PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/23/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION
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Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call
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HARRIS JR, M LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

MARY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting



0074 MVL

0044 SWE

0048 SGJ

0052 SWE

0065 MVL

0067 SGJ

0068 MVL

0069 SWE

0045 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:45
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PATTERSON, I RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

TORRES, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

MARY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

RAMIREZ, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

GAUT, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GALVAN, B RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BELL, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MURDICK, C RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

HURD, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 13, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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REYNA HALL, M PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 1/29/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


