Calendar Date: Thursday, February 13, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0000	0000	Name Anomey Anomey	Timo Boodipuo	лі Біорозіцоп	Tradico/Titty Trac	oo oommonto		
4168	MVL	ANDERSON, C	ALLMAND LAW		Adj 3	41	Previously	Adj pending Conversion to Ch 7
		Closed: 1/30/2025 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	FIRM PLLC				Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
0029	SGJ	HARRIS, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
0031	MVL	STRANSKY, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
0034	SWE	WILSON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
0051	SGJ	JOHNSON III, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
0054	SGJ	MATTHEWS, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
0055	SGJ	MUNOZ, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		
0063	MVL	ODHIAMBO, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
0800	SGJ	WARE, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
0081	SWE	DAMERON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
0037	SGJ	SHELTON, W	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
0077		HAYNES, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
0070	SWE	WOOD, D	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		***TOM***

	or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		n Disposition 7	Frustee/Atty No	tes Comments		
0061 MVL	MENDEZ, B	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
0064 SWE	ARECHIGA, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
0066 SGJ	JOHNSON, N	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
0073 SGJ	HUITT, M	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
0078 SWE	VEROSTKO, A Closed: 1/27/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
0035 SWE	TAVAREZ, I	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
0072 SWE	VALDEZ, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
0079 SGJ	GRAY SR, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
0039 MVL	PRESLEY JR, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
0046 MVL	BYRD SR, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
0053 SWE	JOHNSON, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
0076 MVL	WILSON, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		

0041 MVL	HARRIS JR, M	LOBUE LAW PLLC	MARY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
			11.00			
0025 SGJ	MIRAMONTEZ, R Closed: 1/23/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0028 SGJ	MACKEY, A	PRO SE	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
0042 SWE	VILLA, S Closed: 1/22/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0043 SWE	PUENTE, M  Closed: 1/28/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0049 MVL	ROSS, E Closed: 1/23/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0050 SGJ	WADE, C Closed: 1/15/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0056 SGJ	MENDEZ, S Closed: 1/15/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0057 SWE	KANG, C Closed: 1/24/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0058 MVL	PETERS, L	PRO SE	TOM 11:15	11:15	341 Meeting	
0071 MVL	RODRIGUEZ BUSTAMAN Closed: 1/21/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	NT PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 13, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0074	MVL	REYNA HALL, M	PRO SE		3	41 Meeting	Previously
		Closed: 1/29/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION					Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0044	SWE	HURD, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
0048	SGJ	MURDICK, C	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
0052	SWE	BELL, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
0065	MVL	GALVAN, B	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
0067	SGJ	GAUT, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
0068	MVL	RAMIREZ, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
0069	SWE	TORRES, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	MARY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
0045	MVL	PATTERSON, I	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

Total # Case on Docket:45

Printed: Monday, February 3, 2025 at 12:15 pm